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36.

DNF.
DNF.

Blsecky cyklokros - Bilsko - 24.11.201§

#Kat. Kat. St.&is. Pfijmeni a jméno
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6.
DNF.
DNF.

MA
M)

MA
MA
MB
MB
MB
MC
M)

M)

MA
MB
M)

MC
MA
MA
MA
MA
MC
MA
M)

MD
MD
MA
MC
MB
MC
MC
MB
MD
MC
MC
MC
MD
MD
M)

MA
MA

208
199

o N U1 bW

220
206

214

94
16
120
13
103
15
196

96
19
10
97
21
20
195
22
18
215
193
27
33
115
109
194

Bakus Tomas
Camrda Karel
Smola Lukas
Koblic Radek
Stanék Pavel
Boubal Martin
Hyspler Robin
Juran Karel
Koktavy JiFi
Dostal Vaclav
Novotny Oldfich
Zikmund Petr
Racan David
Viktora Jan

Klimt Simon
Cernohorsky David
Mitas Lukas
Bouda Jan
Zavadil Libor
Némecek Ales
Lolacher Tomas
Pechous$ Miroslav
Martinovsky Josef
Kudlak Tomas
Novak Vaclav
Sirovy Miloslav
Ploner Robert
Lebeda Frantisek
Hubinger Jakub
Mestek Mira
Dvorak Petr
Okruhlica Petr
Marek David
Klabouch Jan

K¥iz Jiti

Grym Tadeas
Gramblicka Matous
Zemanek Robert

Kadeti, kadetky, juniorky, Zeny

Pof.
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#Kat.
1.

PP UVAEWN

Kat.

MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
ZA
MK
ZK

St.cis.

207
211
197
202
218
219
39
198

Pfijmeni a jméno
Kubik Adam
Frahauf Jan
Tersl Robiu

Sisl Borek

Krysl Lukas

Janu Kamila
Vlasaty Jakub
Stankova Klara

RN Klub - team

1998 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
2001 CEZ Cyklo Team Tébor
1992 TOI TOI Cykloklub Slany
1993 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
1982 Apex Bike Tabor

1984 CK Pfibram Fany Gatsro
1986 Prodoli Racing Team
1974 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
2002 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
2003 Lyko klub Prachatice
1991 CT Weber

1983 CT Weber

2002 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
1978 SB Cyklo Olympia

1991 DEFEKT crew

1996 AC Sparta Praha

1992 CT Weber

1991 Jiskra Trebon

1975 VELO Dvorak

1991 PROMPT 2 go! team
2003 CBC

1966 SB Cyklo Olympia

1963 Plzen

1993 Galaxy CykloSvec STEVENS
1974 GW lihotrans

1988 Cesky Krumlov

1977 RPR Rimov

1977 BIKEFACTORY Strakonice
1979 CK Bicisport

1966 SP KOLO Specialized
1974 Velo Dvorak

1969 CKKV Praha

1972 MTB Sumava Riders
1959 AC Sparta Praha

1968 Cykloextra Cannondale team

2001 Cycling Academy Tabor
1994 CT Weber
1989 Plzen

RN Klub - team

2003 Cycling Academy Tabor
2004 Cyklosport Pitstop.cz
2004 Cyklosport Pitstop.cz
2004 Lyko klub Prachatice
2005 Cyklosport Pitstop.cz
2000 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
2003 Biketime Bulls Pisek
2004 Cyklo Mikulasek Znojmo

Cas
46:00.42
46:01.32
46:24.75
49:16.77
49:22.05
49:49.27
49:55.67
50:15.05
50:33.27
50:45.26
50:50.41
51:23.18
51:49.89
52:27.99
52:53.43
53:00.09
53:56.05
54:43.26
46:06.16
46:09.07
46:10.13
47:08.25
47:11.81
47:19.61
48:07.35
48:11.85
48:41.06
49:06.79
49:37.48
50:00.24
50:15.03
51:27.39
52:37.25
53:03.31
55:44.88
57:47.56
40:50.27
0

Cas
27:01.4
27:59.46
29:18.65
29:33.54
29:41.83
29:53.2
31:30.88
33:54.86

Kol
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

DNF.

wrerNDNN

DNF.

MK
ZK
ZA
Z)
ZK
ZK

MK

41
216
30
29
201
36
37

Klicman Adam
Hodlova Nikola
Foltova Helena
Safarikova Klara
Dostalova Anna
Novdakova Kristyna
Hynst Stépan

2004 Cycling academy Tébor
2005 Cyklosport Pitstop.cz
1979 RPR Rimov

2002 CEZ Cyklo Team Tébor
2005 Lyko klub Prachatice
2004 GW lJihotrans

2004 GS cykloteam Jistebnice

34:31.8

35:31.82
35:39.4

35:55.79
36:18.53
36:24.37
05:53.73



